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PERKARA
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1, Januari Rp 62.400.000,00 Rp 0,00 Rp 0,00 Rp 0,00 Rp 62.400.000,00 0

2, Februari Rp 62.400.000,00 Rp 0,00 Rp 0,00 Rp 0,00 Rp 62.400.000,00 0

3, Maret Rp 62.400.000,00 Rp 0,00 Rp 0,00 Rp 0,00 Rp 62.400.000,00 0

4, April Rp 62.400.000,00 Rp 0,00 Rp 7.527.000,00 Rp 7.527.000,00 Rp 54.873.000,00 51

5, Mei Rp 62.400.000,00 Rp 7.527.000,00 Rp 7.216.000,00 Rp 14.743.000,00 Rp 47.657.000,00 88

6, Juni Rp 62.400.000,00 Rp 14.743.000,00 Rp 6.068.000,00 Rp 20.811.000,00 Rp 41.589.000,00 74

7, Juli Rp 62.400.000,00 Rp 20.811.000,00 Rp 7.380.000,00 Rp 28.191.000,00 Rp 34.209.000,00 90

8, Agustus Rp 62.400.000,00 Rp 28.191.000,00 Rp 7.298.000,00 Rp 35.489.000,00 Rp 26.911.000,00 89

9, September Rp 62.400.000,00 Rp 35.489.000,00 Rp 7.134.000,00 Rp 42.623.000,00 Rp 19.777.000,00 87

10, Oktober Rp 62.400.000,00 Rp 42.623.000,00 Rp 7.462.000,00 Rp 50.085.000,00 Rp 12.315.000,00 91

11, Nopember Rp 62.400.000,00 Rp 50.085.000,00 Rp 7.380.000,00 Rp 57.465.000,00 Rp 4.935.000,00 90

12, Desember Rp 62.400.000,00 Rp 57.465.000,00 Rp 4.920.000,00 Rp 62.385.000,00 Rp 15.000,00 60
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